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Adams County 
 Mindy Abbott 
Shawnee MH Center 
192 Chesnut Ridge 
West Union, OH  45693 
Phone:  937-544-3400  Fax:  937-544-7327 
Email:  m.abbott@shawneemhc.org 

Brown County 
Cheryl Williams 
Brown County Recovery Services 
75 Banting Drive 
Georgetown, OH  45121 
Phone:  937-378-4811  Fax:  937-378-4812 
Email:  cheryl.williams@talberthouse.org 

Butler County 
Tami Langen 
Catholic Charities 
140 N. Fifth Street 
Hamilton, OH  45011 
Phone:  513-863-6129  Fax:  513-863-0524 
Email:  tamilangen@hotmail.com 

 
Clermont County 
Laura Stith, Ph.D. 
Child Focus, Inc. 
551 Cincinnati-Batavia Pike 
Cincinnati, OH  45244 
Phone:  513-752-1555  Fax:  513-753-2144 
Email:  LStith@child-focus.org 

 
Clinton County 
Sallye Hale 
MH&R Center of Clinton County 
953 S. South Street 
Wilmington, OH  45177 
Phone:  937-383-4441  Fax:  937-383-2916 
Email:  shale@mhrccc.org 

 
Clinton County 
Darcy Lichnerowicz 
MH&R Center of Clinton County 
953 S. South Street 
Wilmington, OH  45177 
Phone:  937-383-4441  Fax:  937-383-2916 
Email:  dlichnerowicz@mhrccc.org 

 
Clinton County 
Brad McMonigle 
Mental Health & Recovery Centers of Clinton County 
953 S. South Street 
Wilmington, OH  45177 
Phone:  937-383-4441  Fax:  937-383-2916 
Email:  bmcmonigle@mhrccc.org 

 
Clinton County 
Phyllis Mitchell 
Mental Health & Recovery Centers of Clinton County 
953 S. South Street 
Wilmington, OH  45177 
Phone:  937-383-4441  Fax:  937-383-2916 
Email:  mitchellp@mhrccc.org 

 
Greene County 
David Nuscher 
Integrated Youth Services 
1321 Research Park Drive 
Beavercreek, OH  45432 
Phone:  937-427-3837 x213  Fax:  937-427-4516 
Email:  dnuscher@iysgreene.org 

 
Hamilton County 
Barbara Bergan 
Central Clinic 
311 Albert Sabin Way 
Cincinnati, OH  45219 
Phone:  513-558-0783  Fax:   
Email:  cc7@usmail.uc.edu 

 
Hamilton County 
DeeDee Connolly 
Centerpoint Health 
4760 Madison Rd. 
Cincinnati, OH  45227 
Phone:  513-321-8286  Fax:  513-5335828 
Email:  deedee.connolly@centerpointhealth.org 

 
Hamilton County 
Shana Trent 
Centerpoint Health 
4760 Madison Rd. 
Cincinnati, OH  45227 
Phone:  513-321-8286  Fax:  513-5335828 
Email:  shana.trent@centerpointhealth.org 
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Montgomery County 
John Kinsel 
Samaritan Behavioral Health, Inc. 
601 Edwin C. Moses Blvd., 
YCATS, Elizabeth Place, East Building, 4th Floor 
Dayton, OH  45408 
Phone:  937-567-3476  Fax:  937-276-8339 
Email:  jdkinsel@shp-dayton.org 

 

 
Warren County 
Kimberly Dooley 
Mental Health & Recovery Centers of Warren County 
201 Reading Road 
Mason, OH  45040 
Phone:  513-398-2551  Fax:  513-459-7300 
Email:  kdooley@mhrcwc.org 

 
Warren County 
Jeff Rhein 
Mental Health & Recovery Centers of Warren County 
201 Reading Road 
Mason, OH  45040 
Phone:  513-398-2551  Fax:  513-459-7300 
Email:  jrhein@mhrcwc.org 

 

  

  

  

  


